
Utah () -vs- Boise State ()
01/15/77 at Boise, Idaho (Bronco Gym)

 
 

 
 
Utah 47

Boise State 45

Date: 01/15/77
Site: Boise, Idaho (Bronco Gym)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Utah 25 22 47
Boise State 25 20 45

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Eckroth, Mo 0 6-10 0-0 3-6 0-6 6 4 0 1 0 0 15
03 Parrish, Lori 0 4-11 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 0 10
11 Neeley, Susan 0 3-7 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 3 1 1 0 0 7
10 Adams, Soni 0 2-10 0-0 1-4 0-3 3 4 0 1 0 0 5
08 Grant, Linda 0 1-6 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4
09 McCarter, Lyn 0 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 2 0 0 4
01 Vest, Sheri 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
04 Smith, Lynnette 0 0-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0
07 Lyons, Debby 0 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 19-65 0-0 9-16 0-34 34 25 5 12 0 0 47

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-65   29.2 % 0-0   NaN 9-16   56.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Elliott, Elaine 0 4-11 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 3 5 4 0 0 12
04 Burrell, JoAnn 0 4-5 0-0 3-4 0-11 11 0 5 2 0 0 11
05 Erekson, Kim 0 4-8 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 4 0 4 0 0 8
11 Falen, Kendra 0 2-6 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 3 0 0 6
12 Godfrey, Elaine 0 1-3 0-0 1-4 0-1 1 1 0 6 0 0 3
15 Lawson, Vicki 0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 3 0 0 3
32 Phillips, Nancy 0 0-4 0-0 2-3 0-8 8 2 0 4 0 0 2
13 Weitensteiner, Beth 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0
21 Will, Bette 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 16-39 0-0 13-21 0-44 44 14 11 32 0 0 45

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-39   41.0 % 0-0   NaN 13-21   61.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Utah 25

Boise State 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Eckroth, Mo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Parrish, Lori 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Neeley, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Adams, Soni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Grant, Linda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 McCarter, Lyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Vest, Sheri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Smith, Lynnette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Lyons, Debby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Elliott, Elaine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Burrell, JoAnn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Erekson, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Falen, Kendra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Godfrey, Elaine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Lawson, Vicki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Phillips, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Weitensteiner, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Will, Bette 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Utah 22

Boise State 20

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Eckroth, Mo 0 6-10 0-0 3-6 0-6 6 4 0 1 0 0 15
3 Parrish, Lori 0 4-11 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 0 10
11 Neeley, Susan 0 3-7 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 3 1 1 0 0 7
10 Adams, Soni 0 2-10 0-0 1-4 0-3 3 4 0 1 0 0 5
8 Grant, Linda 0 1-6 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4
9 McCarter, Lyn 0 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 2 0 0 4
1 Vest, Sheri 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
4 Smith, Lynnette 0 0-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0
7 Lyons, Debby 0 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 19-65 0-0 9-16 0-34 34 25 5 12 0 0 47
29.2 % NaN 56.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Elliott, Elaine 0 4-11 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 3 5 4 0 0 12
4 Burrell, JoAnn 0 4-5 0-0 3-4 0-11 11 0 5 2 0 0 11
5 Erekson, Kim 0 4-8 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 4 0 4 0 0 8
11 Falen, Kendra 0 2-6 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 3 0 0 6
12 Godfrey, Elaine 0 1-3 0-0 1-4 0-1 1 1 0 6 0 0 3
15 Lawson, Vicki 0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 3 0 0 3
32 Phillips, Nancy 0 0-4 0-0 2-3 0-8 8 2 0 4 0 0 2
13 Weitensteiner, Beth 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0
21 Will, Bette 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 16-39 0-0 13-21 0-44 44 14 11 32 0 0 45
41.0 % NaN 61.9 %


